

Seneca County Bid Tabulations

Project: **SEN-CR27/CR38 PAVEMENT RESURFACING PROJECT**
 County Project # C-2024-2
 Engineer's Estimate: \$1,100,803

Sale Date: 5/16/2024
 Completion: 8/29/2024

REF #	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	M&B Asphalt Co., Inc		Gerken Paving, Inc.		Seneca County Engineer's Estimate	
					UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL		
1	Item 202	WEARING COURSE REMOVED	91,401	SQ YD	\$1.47	\$134,359.47	\$1.99	\$181,887.99	\$2.00	\$182,802.00
2	Item 407	TACK COAT, 0.100 Gal/SY	9,141	GALLON	\$2.60	\$23,766.60	\$2.30	\$21,024.30	\$2.75	\$25,137.75
3	Item 441	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)	10,157	TONS	\$77.77	\$789,909.89	\$82.00	\$832,874.00	\$82.00	\$832,874.00
4	Item 642	CENTERLINE, TYPE 1	7.661	MILE	\$777.00	\$5,952.60	\$800.00	\$6,128.80	\$800.00	\$6,128.80
5	Item 642	EDGE LINE, 4-INCH, TYPE 1	11.252	MILE	\$777.00	\$8,742.80	\$800.00	\$9,001.60	\$1,000.00	\$11,252.00
* Supplemental item to be used at the discretion of the engineer:										
*6	Item 441	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)	509	TONS	\$77.77	\$39,584.93	\$82.00	\$41,738.00	\$82.00	\$41,738.00
*7	Item 642	CENTERLINE, TYPE 1	0.384	MILE	\$777.00	\$298.37	\$800.00	\$307.20	\$800.00	\$307.20
*8	Item 642	EDGE LINE, 4-INCH, TYPE 1	0.563	MILE	\$777.00	\$437.45	\$800.00	\$450.40	\$1,000.00	\$563.00
						\$1,003,052.11	\$1,093,412.29			